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Link do produktu: https://test.tesam.pl/m31883-m1746-wykretak-nasadka-do-zerwanych-szpilek-6-mm-p-6441.html

M31883 => M174/6 - Wykretak
nasadka do zerwanych szpilek 6 mm

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wymiary opakowania

Opis produktu

» stal chromowo wanadowa,
* wejscie 1/2",
¢ do wykrecania szpilek do $rednicy 6 mm,

56,83 zt
Dostepny w 24h
24 godziny
B.1883

C.174-6
4026947018836

12,5x4,5x2,5
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